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2021 LATE REGISTRATION FEES 
STRUCTURE FOR  JCE

Table 2 – JCE Late Registration Fees Structure 
Late Registration Amount (Pula) 

20 April – 28 May 2021
Item

Registration Fee

Syllabus Fee
Total for 1 Syllabus 130

240
350

460
570

680
790

900
1,010

230

440
650

860
1,070

1,280

1,490

1,700

1,910

Total for 2 Syllabuses

Total for 3 Syllabuses
Total for 4 Syllabuses
Total for 5 Syllabuses

Total for 6 Syllabuses
Total for 7 Syllabuses

Total for 8 Syllabuses
Total for 9 Syllabuses

Late Registration Amount (Pula) 
01 - 30 June 2021


