

2021 LATE REGISTRATION FEES STRUCTURE FOR JCE

Table 2 – JCE Late Registration Fees Structure

ltem	Late Registration Amount (Pula) 20 April – 28 May 2021	Late Registration Amount (Pula) 01 - 30 June 2021
Registration Fee		
Syllabus Fee		
Total for 1 Syllabus	130	230
Total for 2 Syllabuses	240	440
Total for 3 Syllabuses	350	650
Total for 4 Syllabuses	460	860
Total for 5 Syllabuses	570	1,070
Total for 6 Syllabuses	680	1,280
Total for 7 Syllabuses	790	1,490
Total for 8 Syllabuses	900	1,700
Total for 9 Syllabuses	1,010	1,910



